## **Privacy Statement**



## **RLI**

# **Privacy Statement**

Ronika Lewis Inc. ("RLI") has written this Privacy Statement to state its firm commitment to protecting the privacy and personal information of the users of the RLI web site (the "Web Site"). As RLI reserves the right to change this Privacy Statement at any time and without notice, please check back to this page periodically.

#### **Personal Information**

RLI will not sell, rent or lease any personal contact information from any forms completed on this Web Site without notifying the user.

### **Links to Other Web Sites**

The RLI Web Site contains links to other web sites. Please note that RLI is not responsible for the privacy policies or content of other web sites, and that RLI's Privacy Statement does not apply to any web sites linked to this Web Site. The posted privacy statement of any web site linked to this Web Site should be read whenever interacting with such web site.

## **Terms of Use**

Please also see our Terms of Use page, which describes the restrictions, disclaimers, indemnification and limitation of liability governing the use of the entire RLI Web Site.

## **Legal Contact Information**

If you have any questions about this Privacy Statement please contact the RLI Legal Department at legal@rliconsultinggroup.com.

© 2010 RLI. All rights reserved. | Terms of Use | Privacy Statement